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$18,000 FM CLM 3UP 1200M(7)
APROX 19:00 D.D. EXATA& M.Q.

HORSE
CABALLO

WAHINE MEANIE (L)
FOREVER FIFI (L)
TRECHMO GIRL (L)
GIRVINIZED (L)

OUT OF AMMO (L)
SECRET WISPER (L)
KAZ MUSIC (L)

ODDS
MOMIO

10/1
8/1
20/1
2/1
7/2
5/1
5/2
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$10,800 CLM 3UP 1650M(7)

APROX 19:29 D.D. EXATA& M.Q.

HORSE
CABALLO

DISCREETLY THRIFTY (L)
I'M NOT A BABY (L)

JUST DIVINE (L)

FLAT BUSTED (L)

SPEAK OF THE DEVIL (L)
OVER THE BORDER (L)
LUDO (L)

ODDS
MOMIO

3/1
5/1
6/1
8/1
5/2
4/1
10/1

w

© 00 N o 0o b~ W N H;g

=
o

11
12

$13,600 MD CLM 3UP 1200M(12)
APROX 19:58 D.D. EXATA& M.Q.

HORSE
CABALLO

BEST EVER
SONIC BLOOM (L)

GURT'S WARRIOR (L)
BOB'S OUR UNCLE (L)

Z MYSTIQUE (L)

GEM DANCER (L)
HIGHGATE

MONEY MAKING KAZ (FTL)
TERRIBLEIGH (L)

UNCLE MOOLAH
OBSCURED BY CLOUDS (L) (AE)
LIOTTA (L) (AE)

ODDS
MOMIO

8/1
10/1
3/1
10/1
4/1
12/1
10/1
8/1
5/1
10/1
8/1
9/2

NOTE:

NOTA:

R00/0704

TRIFETA $11,800 CLM 3UP 1200M(10) TRIFETA
QUADRIFETA 4 APROX 20:28 D.D. EXATA& M.Q. QUADRIFETA
PICK THREE 1/2/3 PICK THREE 4/5/6
PICK FOUR 1/2/3/4 PICK FOUR 4/5/6/7
JOCKEY WEIGHT P.G. HORSE ODDS JOCKEY WEIGHT
JINETE PESO P.A. CABALLO MOMIO JINETE PESO
Inirio 121 || 1 MR BOLDACIOUS (L) 10/1  Hernandez 120
Hernandez 121 2 LIONESQUE (L) 5/1 Cora 120
Salgado 121 || 3 BEAST OR FAMINE (L) 9/2  Aguilar 120
Ortiz 121 || 4 COUSIN BOB (L) 12/1  Salgado 120
Cora 121 || 5 LONG TOM (L) 50/1  Tunon 120
Diaz 121 || © MIZZEN MONEY (L) 6/1  Inirio 120
Conner 121 || 7 SYNONYM (L) 712 Rodriguez 119
TRIFETA 8 ECLIPTICALS BEAR (L) 8/1  Hernandez 120
QUADRIFETA N .
PICK THREE 2372 || @ PEAKY BLINKERS (L) 12/1  Smith 117
INETE peso || 10 KAZ SWEET HEIST (L) 4/1  Conner 120
12
Conner 3 $31,600 ALW CLM 3UP 1200M(9) TRIFETA
Salgado 122 5 APROX 20:57 D.D. EXATA& M.Q. QUADRIFETA
PICK THREE 5/6/7
Smith 115 P.G. HORSE oDDS JOCKEY WEIGHT
P.A. CABALLO MOMIO JINETE PESO
Inirio 122 || 1 TRIBAL NOTION (L) 12/1  Cora 120
Hernandez 121 || 2 DOWNTOWNCHALYBROWN (L) 5/2  Hernandez 120
Ortiz 121 || 3 MOBEER (L) 8/1  Diaz 119
Aguilar 122 || 4 MAGICNTHEMOONLIGHT 7/2  Ocasio 120
TRIFETA 5 LOST IN NEWYORK 8/1  Rodriguez 120
QUADRIFETA N
PICK THREE 3/4/5 6 NICE WEATHER (L) 15/1 Inirio 120
JOCKEY WEIGHT
JINETE PESO 7 PICTOR (L) 9/2 Salgado 120
Aguilar 122 1l's  EAGLESCRY (L) 12/1  Conner 120
Hemandez 124 |l 9 TUFFCONSTITUTION (L)  5/1  Gonzalez 120
Rodri 122
odriguez $27,100 2YO MD 1100M(8) TRIFETA
Villegas 124 6 APROX 21:26 D.D. EXATA& M.Q. QUADRIFETA
Cora 122 P.G. HORSE oDDS JOCKEY WEIGHT
P.A. CABALLO MOMIO JINETE PESO
Salgado 124 | 1 WARRIOR ON THE RUN 6/1  Rodriguez 120
Tunon 122 || 2 PHABULOUS PHOEBE 7/2  Salgado 120
Corujo 122 |[ 3 UNIVERSAL DESIGN 9/2  Aguilar 120
Conner 122 || 4 LUCY FIELDS 6/1  Hernandez 120
Inirio 124 || 5 BACK FORTY 3/1  Conner 120
Diaz 122 || 6 DANCING CHIME 12/1  Cora 120
Beato 122 || 7 LADY AHAVA 9/2 Diaz 120
8 PROMISE MADE 12/1  Tunon 120
$10,800 CLM 3UP 1200M(7) TRIFETA
7 APROX 21:55 EXATA& M.Q. QUADRIFETA
P.G. HORSE OoDDS JOCKEY WEIGHT
P.A. CABALLO MOMIO JINETE PESO
1 DIXIE CANNONBALL (L) 72 Aguilar 122
2 VIOLENT PASS (L) 4/1  Inirio 122
3 POCOPSON STATION (L) 12/1  Smith 117
4 PRIMORDIAL FEAR (L) 8/1  Vasquez 122
S HASHTAG WINNING (L) 8/1 Hernandez 122
6 CHARGING LION (L) 5/2  Cora 122
7 C C'S WARRIOR (L) 3/1  Conner 122

IN THE EVENT THAT A TYPE OF WAGER IS TAKEN OUT AT THE TRACK OF ORIGIN, ALL MONIES WILL BE REFUNDED. FOR TODAY’S RACE RESULTS CALL 1-800 PIK BAJA.
QUADRIFETA: IF THE DESIGNATED TRACK DOES NOT PRODUCE A WINNING COMBINATION PAYOFF, THE QUADRIFETA LIMIT PAYOFF WILL BE 1,500 TO 1 AND THERE WILL BE NO
CONSOLATION PAYOFF. CHECK YOUR TICKETS AND YOUR MONEY BEFORE LEAVING WINDOW NO CLAIMS WILL BE ACCEPTED THEREAFTER
EN CASO DE CANCELARSE UN TIPO DE APUESTA EN EL HIPODROMO DE ORIGEN TODOS LOS DINEROS EN ESE TIPO DE APUESTA SERAN REEMBOLSADOS. VERIFIQUE SUS
BOLETOS Y DINERO ANTES DE RETIRARSE DE LAS VENTANILLAS, NO SE ADMITEN RECLAMACIONES POSTERIORES. QUADRIFETA: SI EN EL HIPODROMO O GALGODROMO
DESIGNADO NO SE PRODUJERA UN PAGO PARA LA COMBINACION GANADORA, EL LIMITE DE PAGO SERA DE 1,500 POR 1 Y NO HABRA PAGOS DE CONSOLACION.
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